Emtronix
ESMARC 928x Datasheet
www.emtronix.com                                              ESMARC 928x Datasheet V1.0
2
1. Introduction
ESMARC 928x is a set of low cost embedded computer modules with the same size and pin
configuration. Five module types, ESM9283, ESM9287, ESM9283W, ESM9287W, and ESM9283L,
are included in ESMARC 928x series. These computer modules come with different interfaces of

www.emtronix.com                                              ESMARC 928x Datasheet V1.0
23
7. Order Information
Module Type Description
ESM9283 iMX283 based module, base version
ESM9283W ESM9283 plus WiFi on board
ESM9283L ESM9288 with one USB host port only, low cost
ESM9287 iMX287 with dual ethernet ports and dual CAN ports
ESM9287W ESM9287 plus WiFi on board
www.emtronix.com                                              ESMARC 928x Datasheet V1.0
24
8. Technical Support
Emtronix is a company specializing on embedded computer modules for industrial